
 
 

Ingredients and Allergy Information 
 

Date of last review:  Version No.: 1 

 

 

John Lewis Stock Number 78059703 

Name Whittard Rhubarb and Custard Biscuits 

Ingredients 

 
 
Salted Sweetcream Butter (26%) (Cream (Milk),Salt), 
Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, 
Iron, Folic Acid, Thiamine), Candied Rhubarb (21%) 
(Sugar, Rhubarb, Rice Flour, Acidity Regulator (Citric 
Acid)), Sugar, Oats, Partially Inverted Sugar Syrup, 
Natural Flavouring, Raising Agents (Ammonium 
Bicarbonate, Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium 
Bicarbonate), Salt. 
 

For allergens, see ingredients in bold 

May contain statements 
Not suitable for nut allergy sufferers. May also contain 
egg, mustard, soya and other gluten sources (spelt, 
rye, barley). 

Net Quantity 150g 

Country of Origin Product of the UK 

Storage Instructions 

Store in a cool dry place.  

Once opened, keep in an airtight container and 
consume within 30 days. 

Manufacturer’s name and address 
Grandma Wilds 
The Bakery, Millennium Business park, Station 
Road, Steeton, West Yorkshire BD20 6RB, UK 

Instructions for use 

 

N/A 

 

Alcoholic Strength 0 

Suitable for vegetarians Yes 

Suitable for vegans No 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No 



Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers No 

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No 

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes 

Free from alcohol Yes 

Free from artificial flavours Yes 

Free from artificial colours Yes 

 


